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Charlie Nelson
Charlie.Nelson@cdfa.ca.gov
Cell: (530) 282-2074

Fertilizing Materials
Inspection Program

Danny Parks
Danny.Parks@cdfa.ca.gov
Cell: (209) 403-2475

aram Singh Inspector Territory Map
Param.Singh@cdfa.ca.gov
Cell: (916) 837-1288 Supervising Special Investigator
Nick Young
Nick.Young@cdfa.ca.gov

Cell: (909) 266-7994
Out-of-State Inquires

Pierre Labossiere
Pierre.Labossiere@cdfa.ca.gov
Cell: (510) 715-6399

Justin Petty
Justin.Petty@cdfa.ca.gov
Cell: (559) 417-9517

Greg Mukai
Greg.Mukai@cdfa.ca.gov
Cell: (559) 978-9988

Mike Gingles
Mike.Gingles@cdfa.ca.gov
Cell: (559) 978-9017

Kevin Wall
Kevin.Wall@cdfa.ca.gov
Cell: (909) 240-9112

Nicole Smith
Nicole.Smith@cdfa.ca.gov
Cell: (909) 730-5648



